
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Honorable Lena M. James

Wednesday, August 02, 2023

Current as of 07/28/2023 at 3:38 PM

Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

09:30 AM1. 17-50083 Doris Alicia Hernandez
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *65* Motion by Debtor to Reopen Case

09:30 AM2. 18-50029 Larry Noland Napper and Bonita Ann Woods Napper
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *71* Motion by Trustee for Determination of Final Cure and Payment

09:30 AM3. 18-50436 Robert Devon Duncan, Jr and Pamela Laprade Duncan
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *38* Motion by Joint Debtor for Exemption from Financial Management Course

09:30 AM4. 18-50738 Kanesha Lanet Hall
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Ann Charlotte Dowless

Matter: *79* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan

18-50816 Bernice Raenetta Martin
Ch 13

5. 09:30 AM

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor Attorney:
CWS:

Donald Ray Buie
John Lawson

Matter: *50* Motion by Debtor for Valuation Regarding 2520 Kirkwood St., Winston-Salem

Related:
Doc# 64: Objection by Creditor City of Winston-Salem filed by John Lawson
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09:30 AM6. 19-50297 Monika Katarzyna Grabowska
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Ron A. Anderson

Matter: 1. *44* Show Cause Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Closed Without Entry of Order of
Discharge for Failure by Debtor to File Certificate of Financial Management Course

09:30 AM7. 19-50297 Monika Katarzyna Grabowska
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Ron A. Anderson

Matter: 2. *45* Show Cause Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Closed Without Discharge for Failure by
Debtor to File Motion for Entry of Discharge and Certification of Plan Completion

09:30 AM8. 19-51209 Jamie Renee Cagle
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Christopher C. Avery

Matter: *54* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan

09:30 AM9. 19-51234 Ed Thomas Dill
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Christopher Decker Lane

Matter: *46* Motion by Debtor to Incur Debt (1)

09:30 AM10. 20-50739 Tawanna Cephus
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *41* Motion by Trustee to Modify Plan (1)

Related:
Doc# 44: Objection by Debtor Tawanna Cephus filed by Wendell Wes Schollander
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22-50030 Michael David Showalter
Ch 13

11. 09:30 AM

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor Attorney:
SPS:
SLS:

Koury L. Hicks
Kelly Tomasic
John Fletcher

Matter:
*35* Motion by Debtor for Private Sale of Real Property at 206/212 Garnet Road, Sylva

Related:
Doc# 39: Response by Creditor Select Portfolio Servicing, Inc. filed by Kelly Tomasic
Doc# 40: Response by Creditor Specialized Loan Servicing LLC, servicing agent for JH Residential
Whole Loan Trust filed by John Fletcher

09:30 AM12. 22-50483 Donald Wayne Welch and Teresa Ann McGee Welch
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: *59* Motion by Debtors for Authority to Accept North Carolina Housing Assistance Funds

09:30 AM13. 22-50594 Tamela Abernathy Parker
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: *28* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case with Prejudice

09:30 AM14. 22-50656 Angie Michellee Mayor King
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: 1. *24* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case (2)

22-50656 Angie Michellee Mayor King
Ch 13

15. 09:30 AM

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor Attorney:
BA:

Damon Terry Duncan
JP Cournoyer

Matter: 2. *28* Motion by Bankruptcy Administrator to Dismiss Case (2)
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09:30 AM16. 22-50665 Mary Lucille Ellis
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: Pamela P. Keenan for Santander Consumer USA, Inc.

Debtor Attorney: William V. Bost

Matter: *23* Motion by Santander Consumer USA Inc. for Relief from Stay and Relief from Co-Debtor Stay
Regarding 2019 Nissan Versa

09:30 AM17. 22-50683 Robin Ritchie Harrison, Jr.
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: William F Hill for Oak Tree Finance, LLC

Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: *27* Motion by Oak Tree Finance, LLC. for Contempt (1)

Related:
Doc# 32: Response by Debtor Robin Ritchie Harrison Jr. filed by Koury Hicks

09:30 AM18. 23-50055 Adam Keith Rogers
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: William V. Bost

Matter: *24* Confirmation of Amended Plan (1)

Related:
Doc# 30: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM19. 23-50075 Marissa A. Calletano
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Christopher Decker Lane

Matter: *15* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan (1)

09:30 AM20. 23-50078 Shannon DeVell Roman
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *24* Application by Debtors Counsel for Compensation
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09:30 AM21. 23-50137 Jessica Renee Roberson and Charmecia Lashay Roberson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: *26* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Related:
Doc# 32: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM22. 23-50142 William Anthony Smith
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: Kristen Lauren Wills for Chatham Mills Ventures, LLC

Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *20* Motion by Chatham Mills Ventures, LLC for Relief from Stay Regarding 800 Chatham Rd, Apt 213,
Winston-Salem

09:30 AM23. 23-50187 Ethel Marie Hambright
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: *2* Confirmation of Plan

Related:
Doc# 13: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM24. 23-50383 Wilton Grady Hailey
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *14* Application by Debtor to Employ Larry Lawson of Piedmont Tax Clinic, Inc. as Enrolled Agent

09:30 AM25. 23-50415 Patrick Lee Graver
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: ProSe / None

Matter: 1. *17* Notice of Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to File Credit
Counseling Certificate
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09:30 AM26. 23-50415 Patrick Lee Graver
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: ProSe / None

Matter: 2. *19* Notice of Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to Pay Filing
Fee Installment Payment

09:30 AM27. 23-50431 Jimmy Dale Blackwell, Jr. and Jennifer Lee Blackwell
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: *14* Motion by Debtor for Authority to Accept North Carolina Housing Assistance Program Funds

09:30 AM28. 23-50443 David Scott Fleak
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: ProSe / None

Matter: *15* Notice of Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to File Credit
Counseling Certificate

20-50801 Jonathan Shawn Carlisle
Ch 13

29. 09:30 AM

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor Attorney:
BA:

Kristen Scott Nardone
JP Cournoyer

Matter: *55* Motion by Debtor to Incur Debt

Related:
Doc# 58: Objection by Bankruptcy Administrator John Paul Hughes Cournoyer filed by John Paul
Cournoyer
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Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

10:30 AM30. 18-50326 Patricia Ann Huntley Rhodes
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *40* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM31. 19-50827 Robert Shane Watson and Christie Elizabeth Grubb Watson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Thomas W. Anderson

Matter: *32* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM32. 19-51003 Tatia Denitia Charles Springs
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *24* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM33. 19-51280 Mary Frances Hargett
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Kristen Scott Nardone

Matter: *108* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM34. 20-50763 Orville Lee Robinson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: *29* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM35. 22-50662 Ralph Gerard Taylor
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *34* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM36. 23-50142 William Anthony Smith
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *17* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM37. 23-50145 Jonathan Richard Mosteller
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Ben David Busch

Matter: *19* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM38. 23-50224 Bobby L. Lawson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Christopher Decker Lane

Matter: *16* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM39. 23-50235 Carrisha Danielle Corry
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *13* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM40. 23-50280 Nicole Lafaye Drake
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: ProSe / None

Matter: *20* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM41. 23-50284 Nikki Jo'Dell Harrington
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Tommy S. Blalock, III

Matter: *10* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.
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Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

22-50712 DeShanna Latrice Wilson
Ch 13

42. 11:00 AM

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor Attorney:
RIF:

Koury L. Hicks
Elizabeth Parrott

Matter: 1. *31* Confirmation of Amended Plan (1)

Related:
Doc# 38: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle
Doc# 39: Objection by Creditor Reliant Income Fund, LLC filed by Elizabeth Parrott

11:00 AM43. 22-50712 DeShanna Latrice Wilson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Koury L. Hicks

Matter: 2. *36* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case (2)

11:00 AM44. 21-50216 Jeffery Lynn Efird, Jr.
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Kristen Scott Nardone

Matter: *33* Motion by Trustee to Modify Plan (1)

Related:
Doc# 35: Objection by Debtor Jeffery Lynn Efird Jr. filed by Kristen Nardone

11:00 AM45. 21-50217 Jeffery Lynn Efird, Sr.
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor Attorney: Kristen Scott Nardone

Matter: *51* Motion by Trustee to Modify Plan (1)

Related:
Doc# 53: Objection by Debtor Jeffery Lynn Efird Sr. filed by Kristen Nardone

Current as of 07/28/2023 at 3:38 PM Printed for Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Page 9 of 9† indicates associated main case data


	Wednesday, August 02, 2023
	17-50083                      
	18-50029                      
	18-50436                      
	18-50738                      
	18-50816                      
	19-50297                      
	19-50297                      
	19-51209                      
	19-51234                      
	20-50739                      
	22-50030                      
	22-50483                      
	22-50594                      
	22-50656                      
	22-50656                      
	22-50665                      
	22-50683                      
	23-50055                      
	23-50075                      
	23-50078                      
	23-50137                      
	23-50142                      
	23-50187                      
	23-50383                      
	23-50415                      
	23-50415                      
	23-50431                      
	23-50443                      
	20-50801                      
	18-50326                      
	19-50827                      
	19-51003                      
	19-51280                      
	20-50763                      
	22-50662                      
	23-50142                      
	23-50145                      
	23-50224                      
	23-50235                      
	23-50280                      
	23-50284                      
	22-50712                      
	22-50712                      
	21-50216                      
	21-50217                      



