U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Honorable Lena M. James

Wednesday, August 02, 2023

Current as of 07/28/2023 at 3:38 PM

		AMENDED	Courtroom 1, First Floor 601 W. 4th St. Suite 100 Winston-Salem, NC 27101
1. 09:30 AM	17-50083 Ch 13	Doris Alicia Hernandez	
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Wende	II Wes Schollander, III	
Matter: *65* Mot	ion by Debtor to Re	open Case	
2. 09:30 AM	18-50029 Ch 13	Larry Noland Napper and Bonita Ann Woods	Napper
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Wende	II Wes Schollander, III	
Matter: *71* Mot	ion by Trustee for D	Determination of Final Cure and Payment	
3. 09:30 AM	18-50436 Ch 13	Robert Devon Duncan, Jr and Pamela Lapra	de Duncan
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Bradlo	y Peter Jarvis	
Matter: *38* Mot	ion by Joint Debtor	for Exemption from Financial Management Course)
4. 09:30 AM	18-50738	Kanesha Lanet Hall	
	Ch 13		
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Ann Cł	narlotte Dowless	
Matter: *79* Mot	ion by Debtor to Mo	odify Plan	
5. 09:30 AM	18-50816	Bernice Raenetta Martin	
	Ch 13		
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Donald	l Ray Buie	
CWS:	John L	awson	
Matter: *50* Mot	ion by Debtor for Va	aluation Regarding 2520 Kirkwood St., Winston-Sa	lem
Related:		tor City of Winston-Salem filed by John Lawson	
D00# 04		tor only of winston-oalem filed by John Lawson	

Current as of 07/28/2023 at 3:38 PM

Printed for Wednesday, August 2, 2023

6. 09:30	АМ	19-50297 Ch 13	Monika Katarzyna Grabowska
Trustee: E	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Ron A. A	Anderson
Matter:		•	to Determine if Case Should be Closed Without Entry of Order of or to File Certificate of Financial Management Course
7. 09:30	АМ	19-50297 Ch 13	Monika Katarzyna Grabowska
Trustee:	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Ron A. A	Anderson
Matter:		•	to Determine if Case Should be Closed Without Discharge for Failure by / of Discharge and Certification of Plan Completion
8. 09:30	АМ	19-51209 Ch 13	Jamie Renee Cagle
Trustee: E	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Christop	her C. Avery
Matter:	*54* Moti	on by Debtor to Mod	ify Plan
9. 09:30	AM	19-51234 Ch 13	Ed Thomas Dill
Trustee: E	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Christop	her Decker Lane
Matter:	*46* Moti	on by Debtor to Incu	r Debt (1)
10. 09:30	AM	20-50739 Ch 13	Tawanna Cephus
Trustee: I	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Wendell	Wes Schollander, III
Matter:	*41* Moti	on by Trustee to Mo	dify Plan (1)
	Related: Doc# 44:	Objection by Debtor	Tawanna Cephus filed by Wendell Wes Schollander

11. 09:30	AM	22-50030 Ch 13	Michael David Showalter	
Trustee:	Brinale			
Debtor A	•	Koun	L Hiele	
	ttorney.	•	L. Hicks	
SPS:		Kelly Tomasic John Fletcher		
SLS:	*35* Motic		Private Sale of Real Property at 206/212 Garnet Road, Sylva	
Matter:	00 1000		invale Gale of Real Property at 200/212 Gamer Road, Gyna	
	Related:			
	Doc# 39:	Response by Cre	ditor Select Portfolio Servicing, Inc. filed by Kelly Tomasic	
			ditor Specialized Loan Servicing LLC, servicing agent for JH Residential	
		an Trust filed by J		
12. 09:30	AM	22-50483	Donald Wayne Welch and Teresa Ann McGee Welch	
		Ch 13	,	
Trustee:	Bringle	••••••		
	•			
Debtor A	llomey.	Koury	L. Hicks	
Matter:	*50* Moti	on by Dobtoro for	Authority to Accept North Carolina Housing Assistance Funds	
Watter.	59 1000		Autionity to Accept North Carolina Housing Assistance Funds	
13. 09:30	ΔΜ			
		22-50594	Tamela Abernathy Parker	
			Tamela Abernathy Parker	
Trustee.		22-50594 Ch 13	Tamela Abernathy Parker	
Trustee:	Bringle	Ch 13		
Trustee: Debtor At	Bringle	Ch 13	Tamela Abernathy Parker L. Hicks	
	Bringle	Ch 13		
Debtor At	Bringle ttorney:	Ch 13 Koury	L. Hicks	
	Bringle ttorney:	Ch 13 Koury		
Debtor At	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio	Ch 13 Koury	L. Hicks	
Debtor At Matter:	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motion	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee:	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio AM Bringle	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio AM Bringle	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee:	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio AM Bringle ttorney:	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee: I Debtor At Matter:	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio AM Bringle ttorney: 1. *24* M	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo otion by Trustee t	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King In Terry Duncan Dismiss Case (2)	
Debtor An Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee: Debtor An	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio AM Bringle ttorney: 1. *24* M	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo otion by Trustee t 22-50656	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King on Terry Duncan	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee: I Debtor At Matter: 15. 09:30	Bringle *28* Motion AM Bringle ttorney: 1. *24* M AM	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo otion by Trustee t	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King In Terry Duncan Dismiss Case (2)	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee: I Debtor At Matter:	Bringle *28* Motion AM Bringle ttorney: 1. *24* M AM	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo otion by Trustee t 22-50656	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King In Terry Duncan Dismiss Case (2)	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee: Debtor At Matter: 15. 09:30 Trustee: D	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio AM Bringle ttorney: 1. *24* M AM Bringle	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo otion by Trustee t 22-50656 Ch 13	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King In Terry Duncan In Dismiss Case (2) Angie Michellee Mayor King	
Debtor Ad Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee: I Debtor Ad Matter: 15. 09:30 Trustee: I Debtor Ad	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motio AM Bringle ttorney: 1. *24* M AM Bringle	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo otion by Trustee t 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King n Terry Duncan O Dismiss Case (2) Angie Michellee Mayor King n Terry Duncan	
Debtor At Matter: 14. 09:30 Trustee: Debtor At Matter: 15. 09:30 Trustee: D	Bringle ttorney: *28* Motion AM Bringle ttorney: 1. *24* M AM Bringle ttorney:	Ch 13 Koury on by Trustee to E 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo otion by Trustee t 22-50656 Ch 13 Damo JP Co	L. Hicks Dismiss Case with Prejudice Angie Michellee Mayor King In Terry Duncan In Dismiss Case (2) Angie Michellee Mayor King	

16. 09:30 AM		2-50665 h 13	Mary Lucille Ellis
Trustee: Brin	ngle		
Moving:	-	. Keenan for S	antander Consumer USA, Inc.
U			
Debtor Attor	ney:	William	n V. Bost
		by Santander C 019 Nissan Ver	consumer USA Inc. for Relief from Stay and Relief from Co-Debtor Stay sa
17. 09:30 AM		2-50683 h 13	Robin Ritchie Harrison, Jr.
Trustee: Brin	ngle		
Moving:	William F	Hill for Oak Tr	ee Finance, LLC
Debtor Attor	ney:	Koury	L. Hicks
		-	
Matter: *2	27* Motion b	oy Oak Tree Fir	nance, LLC. for Contempt (1)
R	elated:		
D	oc# 32: Res	sponse by Deb	tor Robin Ritchie Harrison Jr. filed by Koury Hicks
18. 09:30 AM		3-50055 h 13	Adam Keith Rogers
Trustee: Brin	ngle		
Debtor Attor	ney:	William	n V. Bost
Matter: *2	24* Confirm	ation of Amend	led Plan (1)
	elated: oc# 30: Obj	jection by Trust	tee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle
19. 09:30 AM		3-50075 h 13	Marissa A. Calletano
Trustee: Brin		-	
Debtor Attor	•	Christe	opher Decker Lane
	-		
Matter: *1	5* Motion k	by Debtor to Mo	odify Plan (1)
20. 09:30 AM		3-50078 h 13	Shannon DeVell Roman
Trustee: Brin	ngle		
Debtor Attor	ney:	Bradle	y Peter Jarvis
	-		-
Matter: *2	4" Applicat	ion by Debtors	Counsel for Compensation

21. 09:30	АМ	23-50137 Ch 13	Jessica Renee Roberson and Charmecia Lashay Roberson
Trustee:	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Kour	y L. Hicks
Matter:	*26* Con	firmation of Amer	nded Plan
	Related:		
		Objection by Tru	stee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle
22. 09:30	AM	23-50142	William Anthony Smith
		Ch 13	
Trustee: I Moving:	-	en Lauren Wills fo	r Chatham Mills Ventures, LLC
Debtor At	torney:	Bradl	ey Peter Jarvis
Matter:	*20* Moti Winston-		fills Ventures, LLC for Relief from Stay Regarding 800 Chatham Rd, Apt 213,
23. 09:30	АМ	23-50187 Ch 13	Ethel Marie Hambright
Trustee:	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Kour	y L. Hicks
Matter:	*2* Confi	rmation of Plan	
	Related: Doc# 13:	Objection by Tru	stee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle
24. 09:30	АМ	23-50383 Ch 13	Wilton Grady Hailey
Trustee:	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Wend	dell Wes Schollander, III
Matter:	*14* App	lication by Debtor	to Employ Larry Lawson of Piedmont Tax Clinic, Inc. as Enrolled Agent
25. 09:30	AM	23-50415 Ch 13	Patrick Lee Graver
Trustee:	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	ProS	e / None
Matter:		otice of Hearing t ng Certificate	o Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to File Credit

Current as of 07/28/2023 at 3:38 PM

Printed for Wednesday, August 2, 2023

26. 09:30	AM	23-50415 Ch 13	Patrick Lee Graver
Trustee: E	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Pro	Se / None
Matter:		otice of Hearing Illment Payment	to Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to Pay Filing
27. 09:30	AM	23-50431	Jimmy Dale Blackwell, Jr. and Jennifer Lee Blackwell
		Ch 13	
Trustee: E	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Kou	ry L. Hicks
Matter:		on by Debtor for 23-50443	Authority to Accept North Carolina Housing Assistance Program Funds
		Ch 13	
Trustee: E	Bringle		
Debtor At	•	Pro	Se / None
Matter:		ce of Hearing to ng Certificate	Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to File Credit
29. 09:30	AM	20-50801	Jonathan Shawn Carlisle
		Ch 13	
Trustee: E	Bringle		
Debtor At	torney:	Kris	ten Scott Nardone
BA:		JP (Cournoyer
Matter:	*55* Mot	ion by Debtor to	Incur Debt
	Related: Doc# 58: Cournoye		ankruptcy Administrator John Paul Hughes Cournoyer filed by John Paul

		601 W. 4th St. Suite 100 Winston-Salem, NC 27101
30. 10:30 AM	18-50326 Ch 13	Patricia Ann Huntley Rhodes
Trustee: Bringle		
Debtor Attorney:	Wend	ell Wes Schollander, III
Matter: *40* Trus	stee's Motion to Di	smiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
31. 10:30 AM	19-50827 Ch 13	Robert Shane Watson and Christie Elizabeth Grubb Watson
Trustee: Bringle		
Debtor Attorney:	Thom	as W. Anderson
Matter: *32* Trus	stee's Motion to Di	smiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
32. 10:30 AM	19-51003 Ch 13	Tatia Denitia Charles Springs
Trustee: Bringle		
Debtor Attorney:	Wend	lell Wes Schollander, III
Matter: *24* Trus	stee's Motion to Di	smiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
33. 10:30 AM	19-51280 Ch 13	Mary Frances Hargett
Trustee: Bringle		
Debtor Attorney:	Kriste	en Scott Nardone
Matter: *108* Tr	ustee's Motion to E	Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
34. 10:30 AM	20-50763 Ch 13	Orville Lee Robinson
Trustee: Bringle		
Debtor Attorney:	Koury	/ L. Hicks
Matter: *29* Trus	stee's Motion to Di	smiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
35. 10:30 AM	22-50662 Ch 13	Ralph Gerard Taylor
Trustee: Bringle		
Debtor Attorney:	Elizat	beth Fowlkes Lawson
Matter: *34* Trus	stee's Motion to Di	ismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 07/28/2023 at 3:38 PM

Printed for Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Courtroom 1, First Floor

36. 10:30 AM	23-50142 Ch 13	William Anthony Smith	
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Bradley Po	eter Jarvis	
Matter: *17* Trus	stee's Motion to Dismis	s Case and Notice of Hearing.	
37. 10:30 AM	23-50145	Jonathan Richard Mosteller	
T (D)	Ch 13		
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Ben David	Busch	
Matter: *19* Trus	stee's Motion to Dismis	s Case and Notice of Hearing.	
38. 10:30 AM	23-50224	Bobby L. Lawson	
	Ch 13		
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Christophe	er Decker Lane	
Matter: *16* Trus	stee's Motion to Dismis	s Case and Notice of Hearing.	
39. 10:30 AM	23-50235	Carrisha Danielle Corry	
	Ch 13		
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Erica Cap	ron NeSmith	
Matter: *13* Trus	stee's Motion to Dismis	s Case and Notice of Hearing.	
40. 10:30 AM	23-50280	Nicole Lafaye Drake	
	Ch 13		
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	ProSe / No	one	
Matter: *20* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.			
41. 10:30 AM	23-50284	Nikki Jo'Dell Harrington	
	Ch 13		
Trustee: Bringle			
Debtor Attorney:	Tommy S.	Blalock, III	
Matter: *10* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.			

Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100
Winston-Salem, NC 27101

42. 11:00	АМ	22-50712 Ch 13	DeShanna Latrice Wilson	
Trustee:	Bringle			
Debtor At	ttorney:	Koury L. Hicks		
RIF:		Eliza	beth Parrott	
Matter:	1. *31* C	onfirmation of Am	nended Plan (1)	
	Related:			
	Doc# 38:		stee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle ditor Reliant Income Fund, LLC filed by Elizabeth Parrott	
43. 11:00	AM	22-50712	DeShanna Latrice Wilson	
		Ch 13		
Trustee:	Bringle			
Debtor At	ttorney:	Kour	y L. Hicks	
Matter:	2. *36* M	otion by Trustee	to Dismiss Case (2)	
44. 11:00	АМ	21-50216 Ch 13	Jeffery Lynn Efird, Jr.	
Trustee:	Bringle	••		
Debtor At	•	Kriste	en Scott Nardone	
Matter: *33* Motion by Trustee to Modify Plan (1)		Modify Plan (1)		
	Related:			
		Objection by Del	btor Jeffery Lynn Efird Jr. filed by Kristen Nardone	
45. 11:00	АМ	21-50217 Ch 13	Jeffery Lynn Efird, Sr.	
Trustee:	Brinale			
Debtor At	•	Kriste	en Scott Nardone	
Matter:	*51* Moti	on by Trustee to	Modify Plan (1)	
	Related: Doc# 53:	Objection by Del	btor Jeffery Lynn Efird Sr. filed by Kristen Nardone	